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Vivian Annette Elaine Elliott

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode TW18 1PB
Date of birth May 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RUBICON RESIDENTIAL
DOCKLANDS LIMITED

RUBICON RESIDENTIAL
(WIMBLEDON) LIMITED
RUBICON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
RUBICON RESIDENTIAL
(WIMBLEDON) LIMITED
RUBICON RESIDENTIAL
DOCKLANDS LIMITED

RUBICON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RUBICON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Vivian Annette Elaine Elliott

Number

Number
03732899

03945838

03072165
03945838

03732899

03983664

03072165

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907040151

907040151
151 Kingston Road

Staines

Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/09/2001

03/09/2001

03/09/2001
01/12/2000

01/12/2000

02/05/2000

31/03/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/05/2005

12/05/2002

31/05/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



